 Mayor & City Council City of College Park
  3667 Main Street
 Workshop Session College Park, GA  30337
 ~ Agenda ~ 404-669-3756 (Main)
  Experience College Park
  Georgia’s Global City
Monday, November 2, 2020 6:00 PM Council Chambers

NOTE: House Side Shield adds
to fixture EPA. Consult Factory.
Accessory Ordering Information
Description Order Number
XLCL-FT-HSS RM - External House Side Shield
(Black only - rear mounted) 610098BLK1
FK120 - Single Fusing (120V) FK1202
FK277 - Single Fusing (277V) FK2772
DFK208,240 - Double Fusing (208V, 240V) DFK208,2402
DFK480 Double Fusing (480V) DFK4802
FK347 Single Fusing (347V) FK3472
Accessories are field installed.
Bracket Ordering Information
Bracket
Designation
Bracket
Type
Bracket
Configuration Length Bracket Finish
BRKT -
Extension Bracket3
BO -Bolt On S - Single 38" BLK - Black
BRZ - Bronze
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
PLP - Platinum Plus
GRN - Green
WHT - White
BRKT -
Pole Top Hub4,5
4ESF - External
Slipfitter
S - Single
D180 - Double
D70 - Double
D90 - Double
Q90 - Quad
Q70 - Quad
*
Electrical
Requirements
120V 4.6 amps
208V 2.6 amps
240V 2.3 amps
277V 2.0 amps
347V 1.6 amps
480V 1.2 amps
FOOTNOTES:
1 - House Side Shields add to fixture EPA. Consult factory.
2 - Fusing must be located in hand hole of pole.
3 - One extension bracket is required per fixture.
4 - �Pole top hub will fit over 4" OD pole or
5" OD pole with 4" tenon.
5 - Cap is included with pole top hub.
1.3.b
Packet Pg. 23